

**Borough of Sewickley
Contract No. 2016-SS-001
Maple Lane Sewer Modifications**

				Stefanik's Next Generation Contracting Co. ⁽¹⁾		Grenland Const., Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
A.	Mobilization/Demobilization	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$ 5,200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 144,059.00
B.	36" Boring with Casing	216	LF	\$ 625.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 143,640.00
C.	24" DIP from CB 2035 to Vault AND Vault to Comb MH 1045 (NEW)	48	LF	\$ 259.00	\$ 12,432.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 11,760.00
D.	24" Restrained Joint DIP within 36" Casing from Comb MH 1045 (NEW) to End Wall	218	EA	\$ 174.00	\$ 37,932.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 82,840.00
E.	18" Tide Flex Check Valve	1	EA	\$ 9,562.00	\$ 9,562.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 13,200.00
F.	24" Tide Flex Check Valve	1	EA	\$ 12,267.00	\$ 12,267.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 17,800.00
G.	Connection to Existing Structures	3	EA	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 17,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 14,100.00
H.	5' diameter MH with Factory Installed Pipe Boots - 0-20' deep	1	EA	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
I.	MH Frame and Casting	1	EA	\$ 888.00	\$ 888.00	\$ 1,015.00	\$ 1,015.00
J.	36" x 36" Hatch	1	EA	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 4,450.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
K.	Abandonment of Comb MH 1045 (Existing)	1	EA	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
L.	Grouting of Abandoned 15" Sewer	200	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 11,600.00
M.	Concrete Driveway Replacement	1940	SF	\$ 12.50	\$ 24,250.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 31,040.00
N.	Asphalt Driveway Replacement	750	SF	\$ 11.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 10,500.00
O.	Concrete Sidewalk Replacement	91	SF	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,638.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,001.00
P.	Concrete Curbing Replacement	23	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,955.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,495.00
Q.	Surface Restoration	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$ 5,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 8,800.00
R.	Endwall and Rip-Rap including installation from the River	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$ 27,770.00	Lump Sum	\$ 25,000.00
S.	Operation and Maintenance of Borough Rented Pumping System	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$ 2,850.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,000.00
T.	Subsurface Utility Engineering (S.U.E.) Investigation	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$ 12,570.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,500.00
				Bid Total	\$ 343,064.00	Bid Total	\$ 545,000.00

⁽¹⁾ Stefanik's NGC totalized bid of \$338,064.00 as read aloud at the bid opening was in error and has been corrected per this bid tabulation.